DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1995
January, 2025 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
74LCX138/D
Low Voltage 1-of-8
Decoder/Demultiplexer

7
Figure 6. Schematic Diagram (Generic for LCX Family)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
74LCX138BQX LCX138 WQFN−16
(Pb-Free)
3000 Units / Tape & Reel
74LCX138MX LCX138 SOIC−16
(Pb-Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
74LCX138MTCX LCX
138
TSSOP−16
(Pb-Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WQFN16 3.5x2.5, 0.5P
CASE 510CC
ISSUE O
DATE 31 AUG 2016